____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
Code A (mm) B (mm) T (mm) KG per meter
JL15X15X2 15.0 15.0 2.0 0.150
JL20X12X2.5 20.0 12.0 2.5 0.199
JL20X12X2.5 20.0 12.0 2.5 0.199
SK745 20.0 20.0 1.2 0.127
JL20X20X1.8 20.0 20.0 1.8 0.187
JL20X20X2 20.0 20.0 2.0 0.207
L20X20X4 20.0 20.0 4.0 0.393
SK746 25.0 20.0 1.2 0.143
JL25X25 25.0 25.0 1.0 0.133
25X25X2 25.0 25.0 2.0 0.260
25X25X3 25.0 25.0 3.0 0.381
SK748 25.0 15.0 1.8 0.188
TYC14 25.4 25.4 0.7 0.100
JL30X10X2 30.0 10.0 2.0 0.210
JL30X20X1.9 30.0 20.0 1.9 0.246
JL30X20X2 30.0 20.0 2.0 0.261
JL30X20X4 30.0 20.0 4.0 0.502
JL30X30 30.0 30.0 1.9 0.297
30X30X2 30.0 30.0 2.0 0.310
JL30X30 30.0 30.0 2.5 0.393
QL-05 30.0 30.0 3.0 0.462
JL35X24X3.8 35.0 24.0 3.8 0.573
JL35X35X2 35.0 35.0 2.0 0.371
JL35X35X3 35.0 35.0 3.0 0.540
JL38X38 38.0 38.0 2.0 0.400
38X38 38.0 38.0 3.0 0.591
JL40X20X1.5 40.0 20.0 1.5 0.240
40X20X2 40.0 20.0 2.0 0.031
40X30X2 40.0 30.0 2.0 0.370
JY40X30 40.0 30.0 3.0 0.543
TZN-071 40.0 40.0 1.9 0.405
JL40X40X4A 40.0 40.0 4.0 0.830
L40X40X5 40.0 40.0 5.0 1.024
JL40X40 40.0 40.0 6.0 1.140
JL45X45X2 45.0 45.0 2.0 0.480
NIC-036 45.0 45.0 5.0 1.148
JL50X30X3 50.0 30.0 3.0 0.620
JL50X30X5 50.0 30.0 5.0 1.010
JL50X50X2 50.0 50.0 2.0 0.535
JY50X50 50.0 50.0 3.0 0.794
L50X50X4 50.0 50.0 4.0 1.048
DGJ-085 50.0 50.0 5.0 1.297
ALC-J35 60.0 16.0 1.2 0.245
JL60X20X2 60.0 20.0 2.0 0.420
JL60X30X2 60.0 30.0 2.0 0.480
JL60X60X6 60.0 60.0 6.0 1.867
Angle Profiles
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
JL70X70X7 70.0 70.0 7.0 2.542
JL75X20X3 75.0 20.0 3.0 0.753
JL75X50X8 75.0 50.0 8.0 2.555
JL76X50X3.6 76.0 50.0 3.6 1.203
AF2513 76.0 76.0 4.0 1.589
JL76X76X12.5 76.0 76.0 12.5 4.760
80X50X2 80.0 50.0 2.0 0.690
JL80X60X4 80.0 60.0 4.0 1.470
JL80X80X10 80.0 80.0 10.0 4.095
JL85X20X3 85.0 20.0 3.0 0.835
JL100X80 100.0 80.0 8.0 3.742
JL100X100X10 100.0 100.0 10.0 5.187
JY125X125 125.0 125.0 7.0 4.966
Date: 04.10.2018